:Z[n[ngjg

Happy Hour

17:00 - 19:00 (L.O)

EZINORRIN

+

28F[E7)—-J0-

+

AEHOA-RIIITL—MIE

* BEEAA-ITT
« BE3LIATT

¥2,900

(BiE-9-LE2RHA)

* FRECMAR(F 1RAR
* iR R 10BARETOCFIRESH TVEEFT




DRINK MENU

72 I XOB RS

FIRST CUP

AUAZRSTRE=)IL XiE& 20T 01>
ORION DRAFT BEER OR  SPARKRING WINE

TaRAZ1—&D28FEIY-TJ0—
2 HOURS FREE FLOW FROM THE FOLLOWUNG MENU

Z)3-J)V / ALCOHOL

BO1> (>
WHITE WINE RED WINE
i3] OBR
PLUM LIQUEUR AWAMORI
A XF—

WHISKEY

HhOF) / COCKTAILS

S hZwh >>)\wh

GIN & TONIC GINBACK
EAd=1-)b A91—R54)\—
MOSCOW MULE SCREW DRIVER
TF-—35H>354X JANNE

TEQUILA SUNRISE PALOMA
J7>—%—=TJI) HIAALDSD
FUZZY NABLE CASSIS ORANGE

J>7)A-JV / NON ALCOHOL

JOTINA=WRZN=99>T 91>
NON-ALCOHOL SPARKLING

AL JL=TI)—-Y
ORANGE GRAPEFRUIT
Jh-3-5 2o2v-I-)b
COCA COLA GINGER ALE
SRER SAUAZR

OOLONG TEA JASMINE TEA



FOOD MENU
AFvY / SNACKS

I RFE2 &IRTRISA
FRIED CHICKEN & FRIED POTATO

T IFYTR
POTATO CHIPS

¥54 / SALAD

>—H—H354 Dining19X51 )
CAESER SALAD DINING 19 STYLE

RIFTIVATY1Y
VEGETABLE STICK

F—X-JI)—Y / CHEESE-FRUITS

L7232 F-AOEOEDE
ASSORTED SELECTION CHEESE

ILy2 1) —YDEhEDE
ASSORTED SELECTION FRUITS

KFRBDN=Z2EENLTI—Y
PATE DE CAMPAGE AND DRY-CURED HAM WITH FRUITS

X245 [/ PASTA

AKEHORYRINRE JF5ALIIT
TODAY'S PENNE PASTA GRATIN STYLE

S1JBWE 5518—-R)\WTT4
CHEF CREATION OKINAWAN STYLE PASTA

A -PIRR / FISH-MEAT

S1T75BIHAHDERRIE
TODAY'S FISH PLATE

O-ZRE-T 25245 —-Rhvh #2009
ROAST BEEF STANDARD CUT About 200g

O—-ARE-T Z1—3-7hHvb $9300g
ROAST BEEF NEW YORK CUT About 300g

U.SEsEEY—-04>4V)L $94509
BONE-IN SIRLOIN About 4509

REMS(OHERZIRRVLET,

All prices are subject to consumption tax.

¥1,200

¥500

¥1,350

¥800

¥2,000

¥2,800

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥1,350

¥3,000

¥4,500

¥6,000

¥7,000



iR

RIHGA ROYAL GRAN
OKINAWA



